APPETIZERS

LEMON POACHED PRAWN & AVOCADOTIAN $12
Fresh Mango Salsa, Baby Leaves, Thousand Island Dressing

TARTARE OF TUNA $12
Avocado, Ginger & Sesame

OCTOPUS CEVICHE $12
Octopus With Tangy Lime Juice, Red Onions, Cilantro and Chiles For
A Light And Refreshing Appetizer

PANKO CRUSTED CALAMARIWITH SIRANCHA MAYONNAISE $12
OCEAN BASKET $40

Fried Shrimps, Calamari, Fish Fingers, Octopus, French Fries, Siran-
cha Mayonnaise

SELECTION OF PIZZA

PESTO, GARLIC & SHRIMPS PIZZA, RED ONIONS, BELL $20
PEPPERS, LIGHT PESTO SAUCE

CHICKEN TIKKA PI1ZZA, GREEN CAPSICUM, FRESH CORIANDER $20
LEAVES

MARGHERITA PIZZA $18

VEGGIE SUPREME PIZZA, BROCCOLI, WHITE MUSHROOMS, "' $20
BELL PEPPERS, RED ONIONS, OLIVES

CHEF’'S RECOMMENDATION

SOUP OF THE DAY $10
VEGETABLE OF THE DAY $20
MEAT OF THE DAY $28

N
AREPCETITRY
MAIN FROM THE PAN, GRILL & OVEN

JEWELS OF THE OCEAN
(Lobster/ King Prawns / Calamari/ Octopus / Fish Steaks), Roasted
Vegetables, Caper Butter Sauce

LOBSTER THERMIDOR
New Potatoes, Fine Beans and Mix Lettuce

GRILLED KING PRAWNS
Grilled Vegetable Skewer, Caper Butter Sauce

FISH'N’ CHIPS
Beer Battered, Deep Fried Fish, Triple Cooked Chips, Manga
Avocado Salad, Tartar Sauce

CATCH OF THE DAY
Grilled Served with Steamed Vegetables, Fried Potatoes, Lemon

Butter Sauce

PAN FRIED FISH WITH CURRY
Sauce Served with Basmati Rice, Papdum, Onion & Tomato Salad

CHICKEN TIKKA BUTTER MASALA
Served With Basmati Rice, Papadam, Onion & Tomato Salad

CREAMY GARLIC SHRIMP LINGUINE

CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI
Served With Cucumber & Cumin Yoghurt, Onion & Tomato Salad

SWEET SENSATION

WARM APPLE PIE AND COCONUT ICE CREAM
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM
PASSION FRUIT CHEESECAKE

ICE CREAM SELECTION

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

** Guest on applicable meal plans can choose up to 3 dishes
** Additional dishes will be charged at menu price
*% ($) Dishes will be charged at menu price on all applicable meal plans
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FROMTHE BAR

OUR SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

WASABI SOUR 8.00 USD
Our signature Vodka sour with a
wonderful oriental touch of ginger and
wasabi, which works perfectly with the
lemon juice. Simple but at the same time
an amazing mouth feeling.

HAVANA TANGA 10.00 USD
The Cuban spirit of this drink blends with
prosecco thanks to the touch of vanilla.
Wonderful flavor for delicate palates.

PIRATE'S KASIA 9.00 USD
If you want to be a Pirate in our jetty, this
is your drink, a long refreshing rum base
cocktail with fresh lime and top up with
ginger ale.

MWAMBA REEF 9.00 USD
Beautiful, simple and refreshing, a great
drink for gin lovers, Hendricks and fresh
lemon juice well balanced in an amazing
style with our pink sparkling wine.

BAHARI BREEZE 1.00 USD
Feel the real breeze, wonderfull all
around cocktail. Our premiun black
raspberry vodka blend to perfection with
Tanqueray gin and finished with our
homemade hibiscus cointreau.

EMBE COOLER 8.00 USD
The secret is outl We made the best gin
tonic style of Zanzibar. A must try one. A
great mix of sweet mango with an
amazing freshness from the lemon juice
and basil. It works brilliantly with our best

gin.
JEKUNDU COSMO 9.00 USD

Our signature cosmopolitan, citrus vodka,
cranberry juice and hibiscus cointreau.
There isn't a better way to watch the
sunset.

PORNSTAR MARTINI  11.00 USD
The best fruity martini ever made,
combined with a shot of prosecco to give
you a great mouth experience.
Homemade vanilla vodka, fresh passion
fruit and much more, you won't be able
to stop drinking it.

SWEET JETTY MIST 10.00 USD
The perfect after dinner drink. If you like
sweet, this is your dream cocktail.
Baileys, coffee liqueur and amaretto with
a touch of honey, you will not be able to
resist the temptation.

WATER
Super Pure 500m|

Super Pure 1500ml

Safari Sparkling 330ml
San Pellegrino 500ml

Voss Still 800m!
Voss Sparkling 800ml

SOFT DRINKS
Soda

RedBull

Freshly Squeezed Juice
Coconut Water
BEERS

Beers

Savvana Dry Cider
VODKA

Smirnoff

Belvedere Raspberry
Grey Goose

Absolut Flavours Vodka

RUM
Bacardi White

Captain Morgan
Havana Club

GIN

Beefeater

Gordon's

Hendricks

Tanqueray

Konyagi

WHISKEY

Ballantines

Famous Grouse

William Grants

J&B Rare

Glenmorangie The Original
Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Jack Daniels Honey
Gentleman Jack
Gilenlivet

The Macallan
Cutty Sark

Chivas Regal 18 yrs
Chivas Regal 12 yrs
Clenfiddich

2.00 USD
4.00 USD

4.00 USD
6.00 USD

8.00 USD
8.00 USD

4.00 USD
5.00 USD

5.00 USD
5.00 USD

6.00 USD
6.00 USD

4.00 USD
6.00 USD

6.00 USD
5.00 USD

5.00 USD

4.00 USD
5.00 USD

4.00 USD
4.00 USD
5.00 USD
5.00 USD
2.00 USD

4.00 USD
4.00 USD
4.00 USD
4.00 USD
6.00 USD
5.00 USD
6.00 USD
6.00 USD
25.00 USD
4.00 USD
5.00 USD

7.00 USD
6.00 USD

5.00 USD
10.00 USD
7.00 USD
5.00 USD
10.00 USD
6.00 USD
10.00 USD

TEQUILA

Patron

Don Julio Reposado

BRANDY & COGNAC
Henessy XO

Henessy Richard Dubai
Henessy Richard VSOP
Martell VS

Calvados Boulard XO

LIQUEUR & OTHERS

Frangelico

Baileys

Amarula

Kahlua

Malibu

Grand Marnier Orange
Cherry Marnier
Amaretto Disaronno
Amaro Montenegro
Amaro Averna
Martini

Campairi

Drambuie
Fernet-Branca

Limoncello
Chambord

Ricard

Pernod

Sambuca
Tia Maria

MOCKTAILS

JAMBO JAMBO
Fresh apple juice, Grenadine,

Passion fruit top up with
Ginger ale.

POA POA
Fresh cucumber, Pineapple

and Fresh mint.

FRESH IS THE BEST
Fresh watermelon and Basil.

MAKE MY DAY
Fresh Orange, Cranberry juice,
Cucumber and Orgeat syrup.

VIRGIN BLOODY MARY
Zalu secret Bloody Mary mix

and Fresh lemon mix.

APPLE MOJITO
Fresh apple juice, Lime juice
and Fresh mint.

9200 USD
700 USD

20.00 USD
35.00 USD

15.00 USD
6.00 USD

15.00 USD

4.00 USD
4.00 USD

4.00 USD
4.00 USD

4.00 USD
4.00 USD
6.00 USD
4.00 USD
4.00 USD
4.00 USD
4.00 USD
4.00 USD
4.00 USD
4.00 USD
4.00 USD
6.00 USD
4.00 USD

4.00 USD
4.00 USD

4.00 USD

6.00 USD

6.00 USD

6.00 USD

6.00 USD

6.00 USD

6.00 USD
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