

APPETIZERS

LEMON POACHED PRAWN & AVOCADO TIAN \$12 Fresh Mango Salsa, Baby Leaves, Thousand Island Dressing **TARTARE OF TUNA** \$12 Avocado, Ginger & Sesame **OCTOPUS CEVICHE** \$12 Octopus With Tangy Lime Juice, Red Onions, Cilantro and Chiles For A Light And Refreshing Appetizer PANKO CRUSTED CALAMARI WITH SIRANCHA MAYONNAISE \$12 **\$** OCEAN BASKET \$40 Fried Shrimps, Calamari, Fish Fingers, Octopus, French Fries, Sirancha Mayonnaise

SELECTION OF PIZZA

PESTO, GARLIC & SHRIMPS PIZZA, RED ONIONS, BELL \$20 PEPPERS, LIGHT PESTO SAUCE CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA, GREEN CAPSICUM, FRESH CORIANDER \$20 **LEAVES MARGHERITA PIZZA** \$18 VEGGIE SUPREME PIZZA, BROCCOLI, WHITE MUSHROOMS, BELL PEPPERS, RED ONIONS, OLIVES

CHEF'S RECOMMENDATION

SOUP OF THE DAY \$10 **VEGETABLE OF THE DAY** \$20 **MEAT OF THE DAY** \$28





MAIN FROM THE PAN, GRILL & OVEN

\$ JEWELS OF THE OCEAN (Lobster/ King Prawns / Calamari/ Octopus / Fish Steaks), Roasted Vegetables, Caper Butter Sauce	\$65
\$ LOBSTER THERMIDOR New Potatoes, Fine Beans and Mix Lettuce	\$40
\$ GRILLED KING PRAWNS Grilled Vegetable Skewer, Caper Butter Sauce	\$30
FISH 'N' CHIPS Beer Battered, Deep Fried Fish, Triple Cooked Chips, Manga Avocado Salad, Tartar Sauce	\$22
CATCH OF THE DAY Grilled Served with Steamed Vegetables, Fried Potatoes, Lemon Butter Sauce	\$22
PAN FRIED FISH WITH CURRY Sauce Served with Basmati Rice, Papdum, Onion & Tomato Salad	\$22
CHICKEN TIKKA BUTTER MASALA Served With Basmati Rice, Papadam, Onion & Tomato Salad	\$24
CREAMY GARLIC SHRIMP LINGUINE	\$22
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI Served With Cucumber & Cumin Yoghurt, Onion & Tomato Salad	\$24
SWEET SENSATION	
WARM APPLE PIE AND COCONUT ICE CREAM	\$10
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$10
PASSION FRUIT CHEESECAKE	\$10
ICE CREAM SELECTION	\$10

^{**} Guest on applicable meal plans can choose up to 3 dishes

^{**} Additional dishes will be charged at menu price

^{** (\$)} Dishes will be charged at menu price on all applicable meal plans

FROM THE BAR

OUR SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

WASABI	SOLID
WASADI	SOUR

8.00 USD

Our signature Vodka sour with a wonderful oriental touch of ginger and wasabi, which works perfectly with the lemon juice. Simple but at the same time an amazing mouth feeling.

10.00 USD **HAVANA TANGA**

The Cuban spirit of this drink blends with prosecco thanks to the touch of vanilla. Wonderful flavor for delicate palates.

PIRATE'S KASIA

9.00 USD

If you want to be a Pirate in our jetty, this is your drink, a long refreshing rum base cocktail with fresh lime and top up with ginger ale.

MWAMBA REEF

9.00 USD

Beautiful, simple and refreshing, a great drink for gin lovers, Hendricks and fresh lemon juice well balanced in an amazing style with our pink sparkling wine.

BAHARI BREEZE

11.00 USD

Feel the real breeze, wonderfull all around cocktail. Our premiun black raspberry vodka blend to perfection with Tanqueray gin and finished with our homemade hibiscus cointreau.

EMBE COOLER

8.00 USD

The secret is out! We made the best gin tonic style of Zanzibar. A must try one. A great mix of sweet mango with an amazing freshness from the lemon juice and basil. It works brilliantly with our best gin.

9.00 USD **JEKUNDU COSMO**

Our signature cosmopolitan, citrus vodka, cranberry juice and hibiscus cointreau. There isn't a better way to watch the sunset.

11.00 USD **PORNSTAR MARTINI**

The best fruity martini ever made, combined with a shot of prosecco to give you a great mouth experience. Homemade vanilla vodka, fresh passion fruit and much more, you won't be able to stop drinking it.

10.00 USD **SWEET JETTY MIST**

The perfect after dinner drink. If you like sweet, this is your dream cocktail. Baileys, coffee liqueur and amaretto with a touch of honey, you will not be able to resist the temptation.

	ER	т	EQI	Ш
ŀ	En		EQI	

Super Pure 500ml Super Pure 1500ml Safari Sparkling 330ml San Pellegrino 500ml Voss Still 800ml Voss Sparkling 800ml SOFT DRINKS Soda RedBull Freshly Squeezed Juice Coconut Water BEERS Beers Savvana Dry Cider VODKA Smirnoff Belvedere Raspberry Grey Goose Absolut Flavours Vodka RUM Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN Beefeater	2.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 5.00	USD USD USD USD USD
Super Pure 1500ml Safari Sparkling 330ml San Pellegrino 500ml Voss Still 800ml Voss Sparkling 800ml SOFT DRINKS Soda RedBull Freshly Squeezed Juice Coconut Water BEERS Beers Savvana Dry Cider VODKA Smirnoff Belvedere Raspberry Grey Goose Absolut Flavours Vodka RUM Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN	4.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 8.00	USD USD USD USD USD
Safari Sparkling 330ml San Pellegrino 500ml Voss Still 800ml Voss Sparkling 800ml SOFT DRINKS Soda RedBull Freshly Squeezed Juice Coconut Water BEERS Beers Savvana Dry Cider VODKA Smirnoff Belvedere Raspberry Grey Goose Absolut Flavours Vodka RUM Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN	4.00 6.00 8.00 8.00 4.00	USD USD USD USD
San Pellegrino 500ml Voss Still 800ml Voss Sparkling 800ml SOFT DRINKS Soda RedBull Freshly Squeezed Juice Coconut Water BEERS Beers Savvana Dry Cider VODKA Smirnoff Belvedere Raspberry Grey Goose Absolut Flavours Vodka RUM Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN	6.00 8.00 8.00 4.00	USD USD USD
Voss Still 800ml Voss Sparkling 800ml SOFT DRINKS Soda RedBull Freshly Squeezed Juice Coconut Water BEERS Beers Savvana Dry Cider VODKA Smirnoff Belvedere Raspberry Grey Goose Absolut Flavours Vodka RUM Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN	8.00 8.00 4.00	USD USD
SOFT DRINKS Soda RedBull Freshly Squeezed Juice Coconut Water BEERS Beers Savvana Dry Cider VODKA Smirnoff Belvedere Raspberry Grey Goose Absolut Flavours Vodka RUM Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN	8.00 4.00	USD
SOFT DRINKS Soda RedBull Freshly Squeezed Juice Coconut Water BEERS Beers Savvana Dry Cider VODKA Smirnoff Belvedere Raspberry Grey Goose Absolut Flavours Vodka RUM Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN	4.00	
Soda RedBull Freshly Squeezed Juice Coconut Water BEERS Beers Savvana Dry Cider VODKA Smirnoff Belvedere Raspberry Grey Goose Absolut Flavours Vodka RUM Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN		
RedBull Freshly Squeezed Juice Coconut Water BEERS Beers Savvana Dry Cider VODKA Smirnoff Belvedere Raspberry Grey Goose Absolut Flavours Vodka RUM Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN		LICD
Freshly Squeezed Juice Coconut Water BEERS Beers Savvana Dry Cider VODKA Smirnoff Belvedere Raspberry Grey Goose Absolut Flavours Vodka RUM Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN		
Coconut Water BEERS Beers Savvana Dry Cider VODKA Smirnoff Belvedere Raspberry Grey Goose Absolut Flavours Vodka RUM Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN	5.00	
BEERS Beers Savvana Dry Cider VODKA Smirnoff Belvedere Raspberry Grey Goose Absolut Flavours Vodka RUM Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN	5.00	
Beers Savvana Dry Cider VODKA Smirnoff Belvedere Raspberry Grey Goose Absolut Flavours Vodka RUM Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN	0.00	002
Savvana Dry Cider VODKA Smirnoff Belvedere Raspberry Grey Goose Absolut Flavours Vodka RUM Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN	6.00	USD
VODKA Smirnoff Belvedere Raspberry Grey Goose Absolut Flavours Vodka RUM Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN	6.00	
Smirnoff Belvedere Raspberry Grey Goose Absolut Flavours Vodka RUM Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN		
Belvedere Raspberry Grey Goose Absolut Flavours Vodka RUM Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN	4.00	USD
Crey Goose Absolut Flavours Vodka RUM Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN	6.00	
RUM Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN	6.00	
Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN	5.00	USD
Bacardi White Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN		
Captain Morgan Havana Club GIN	5.00	USD
Havana Club GIN	4.00	USD
	5.00	USD
Deereater	4.00	USD
Gordon's	4.00	USD
Hendricks	5.00	USD
Tanqueray	5.00	USD
Konyagi	2.00	USD
WHISKEY		
Ballantines	4.00	USD
Famous Grouse	4.00	USD
William Grants	4.00	USD
J&B Rare	4.00	USD
Glenmorangie The Original	6.00	
Johnnie Walker Red Label	5.00	USD
Johnnie Walker Black Label	6.00	USD
Johnnie Walker Double Black	6.00	USD
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 2	25.00	USD
Jameson	4.00	USD
Jack Daniels	5.00	USD
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	7.00	USD
Jack Daniels Honey	6.00	USD
Gentleman Jack	5.00	USD
	0.00	
The Macallan		USD
Cutty Sark	5.00	
	0.00	LICE
Chivas Regal 12 yrs		
Chivas Regal 12 yrs	6.00	

Glenfiddich

10.00 USD

TEQUILA			
Patron	9.00 USD		
Don Julio Reposado	7.00 USD		
BRANDY & COGNAC			
Henessy XO	20.00 USD		
Henessy Richard Dubai	35.00 USD		
Henessy Richard VSOP	15.00 USD		
Martell VS	6.00 USD		
Calvados Boulard XO	15.00 USD		
LIQUEUR & OTHERS			
Frangelico	4.00 USD		
Baileys	4.00 USD		
Amarula	4.00 USD		
Kahlua	4.00 USD		
Malibu	4.00 USD		
Grand Marnier Orange	4.00 USD		
Cherry Marnier	6.00 USD		
Amaretto Disaronno	4.00 USD		
Amaro Montenegro	4.00 USD		
Amaro Averna	4.00 USD		
Martini	4.00 USD		
Campari	4.00 USD		
Drambuie	4.00 USD		
Fernet-Branca	4.00 USD		
Limoncello	4.00 USD		
Chambord	6.00 USD		
Ricard	4.00 USD		
Pernod	4.00 USD		

MOCKTAILS

and Fresh mint.

Sambuca

Tia Maria

JAMBO JAMBO Fresh apple juice, Grenadine, Passion fruit top up with Ginger ale.	6.00 USD
POA POA Fresh cucumber, Pineapple	6.00 USD

4.00 USD

4.00 USD

6.00 USD **FRESH IS THE BEST** Fresh watermelon and Basil.

6.00 USD **MAKE MY DAY**

Fresh Orange, Cranberry juice, Cucumber and Orgeat syrup.

VIRGIN BLOODY MARY 6.00 USD Zalu secret Bloody Mary mix

and Fresh lemon mix. **APPLE MOJITO**

6.00 USD Fresh apple juice, Lime juice and Fresh mint.